SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN:  US83406F1021

Overview

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
7.75 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

5.73% (0.42)

US83406F1021
SOFI

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

7,516 EUR
S&P 500

7.72 USD (500)
7.73 USD (4,900)
7.44 USD

7.82 USD

7.345 USD
7.33USD
7.60511 USD
63,079,536
479,754,760.07
117,576

WKN: 83406F102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

on market
Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US83406F1021&ID_NOTATION=315530405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US83406F1021&ID_NOTATION=315530405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ded5595554b94c32d5a62e312fda5c0b93485dd0207400d8004e420ca23e199&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1aeacdac435f5d833&time=1721284516&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c66cbc5bc9ea1ecb46a93e0fed2d2349a4b95558c35bd1172a020fab27b4a2c9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7929c12b8ade6db10&time=1721284516&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e72adfa887adb6f10526b203f88da28b22e35088f98a996197394bd394818d0a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb3ee0a06eaf4bcae&time=1721284516&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=383dbdf840464754b26f4f818a1309ca1a215e36be0056be03d6324d99662b37&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=863fdcedd15ce91cd&time=1721284516&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de2c113db488112b6a16b9bb57dafddb431aa156875e581e049b89fbd7bf37a9&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7b519bda30186967c&time=1721284516&tool=RSC

SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
7.75 USD

Difference

o

5.73% (0.42)

General attributes

ISIN US83406F1021
Symbol SOFI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,516 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.72 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 7.73 USD (4,900)
Open 7.44 USD
High 7.82 USD
Low 7.345 USD
Close (prev. day) 7.33 USD
VWAP 7.60511 USD
Volume (pcs) 63,079,536
Trading volume 479,754,760.07
Number of trades 117,576
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.39% -14.65% -49.35%
Perf (abs.) +0.03 -1.33 -7.55
Beta 2.04 2.66 2.02
Volatility 59.09 61.61 70.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/17 08:04 7.111 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/17 08:05 7.111 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/16 22:00 7.75 USD
Munich 2024/07/17 08:01 7.111 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/17 08:14 6.959 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/17 08:11 7.11 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/17 08:13 7.079 EUR

7.08 USD (48,276,440
6.70 USD (34,032,390
7.19 USD (43,259,123
7.84 USD (42,384,526
9.82 USD (2024/01/02
6.15 USD (2024/07/09
11.70 USD (2023/07/31
6.15 USD (2024/07/09

—_— e — — 2o

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.02 3
0.00 1
479.75 117,576
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=315530405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355149318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355031177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355149319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326673192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355722816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354366006

SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
* 900
SoFi s
ol 1 ]

Contact Details
SOFI TECHNOLOGIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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